
Company Name Individual Name Telephone Number Email Address License

Aten Const Tito Saldana (951) 522-0864 Contractor.aten@gmail.com General Contractor

Cornerstone Renovation, INC. Sam William (626) 705-5396/ (909) 

480-3240 EXT112

sam@csrinc1.com General Contractor

Los Angeles Air Conditioning, Inc. Mohammad Alkhuder (909) 322-2944 malkhuder@laair.net General Contractor

Doug Nielsen Construction, INC. Troy Nielsen (951) 536-0687 dnielsenconstruction@gmail.com General Contractor

Alpha Mechanical Jessica Chapin (858) 278-3500 jchapin@alphamechanical.com General Contractor;Subcontractor

Three Peaks Corp Erik Simmons (909) 522-2219 erik@threepeakscorp.com General Contractor

Heat Transfer Solutions, Inc Jeff Welton (714) 632-1193 jeff@heat-xfer.com Subcontractor;C4

West Coast Air Conditioning Co., Inc. Rachael Gonzalez 1 (619) 561-8000 rlgonzalez@wcac.com General Contractor

Couts Heating & Cooling Inc Matt Bouchard (951) 278-5560 bouchard@couts.com General Contractor;Subcontractor

UCR Sean Hatfield (951) 807-1586 sean.hatfield@ucr.edu UCR

DIMOND CUT CONSTRUCTION & RKDM ENVIRO-ENERGY SERVICES, INC. DINESH SUBHERWAL, ROBERT  LYN (714) 390-1711 rkdme2s@yahoo.com General Contractor;Subcontractor

Porter Boiler Service Mohan Singhal (562) 397-3333 mo@porterboiler.com General Contractor

UCR John Franklin (951) 203-7910 john.franklin@ucr.edu PM

M.A. Steiner Construction, Inc. Mark Steiner 1 (916) 802-6353 marks@masteinerconst.com General Contractor

Goss Eng Nick Ubrun (951) 340-1977 nubrun@goss-eng.com Design Firm

Heat Transfer Solutions Bret Cowan (714) 632-1193 bret@heat-xfer.com Subcontractor;C-4

Diamond Cut Construction INC Andrew Lhyn (661) 904-5055 dmdcutconstruction@gmail.com General Contractor

UCR Troy Bohannon (951) 827-7747 troy.bohannon@ucr.edu NA

UCR Mary Ramirez (951) 827-2528 mary.ramirez@ucr.edu Contract Administrator

Meeting Sign-in Sheet

Mandatory Pre-Bid Zoom Meeting

956401 Lothian Boiler Replacement
956401-LF-2022-106

May 16, 2022 at 10 AM

Zoom Meeting I.D. 946 4682 0997
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